
PARTNERS FOR INTEGRATION CONTACT LIST

Name Designation EmailLocation

Janice Cameron

James Carle

Tracy Doyle

Jemma Reid

Julie Hodges

Leah Kerr

Carole Brunton

Rene Rigby

Margaret McGowan

Paul Dundas

Gillian Currie

Gwen Harrison

Laura Dobinson

Lynda Wright

Dave Henderson

Glenda Hanna

Lynsey Allan

 National Lead

National Lead

Project Administrator

Independent Sector Lead

Independent Sector Lead

Development Officer

Independent Sector Lead
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Independent Sector Lead

Independent Sector Career &

Attraction Lead (CH)
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Partners for Integration

Partners for Integration

Partners for Integration

Angus

Argyll & Bute

Dumfries & Galloway

Dundee

Edinburgh

Falkirk

Fife

Glasgow

Highland (CH)

Highland (CH)

North Lanarkshire

Perth & Kinross

South Ayrshire

South Lanarkshire

janice.cameron@scottishcare.org

james.carle@scottishcare.org

tracy.doyle@scottishcare.org

jemma.reid@scottishcare.org

julie.hodges@scottishcare.org
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carole.brunton@scottishcare.org

rene.rigby@scottishcare.org

margaret.mcgowan@scottishcare.org

paul.dundas@scottishcare.org

gillian.currie@scottishcare.org

gwen.harrison@scottishcare.org

laura.dobinson@scottishcare.org

lynda.wright@scottishcare.org

dave.henderson@scottishcare.org

glenda.hanna@scottishcare.org

lynsey.allan@scottishcare.org
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